
LOT 58 BLOCK 4 UNIT 23 THREE RIV

795-60, 889-390, 947-2581, WD 13

CHORBA JEFFREY
595 SW KENTUCKY ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-01438-058

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

100000.23 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

12/07/2015 DF 0.92 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

16,994
7,606
18,000
42,600
25,072
17,528

HX HB 17,528
0

42,600
0

42,600

1311/1411 3/15/2016 WD Q I 01 16,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DELLA M DURAN

JEFFREY CHORBA

0947/2581 3/01/2002 WD P I 99 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WINSTON W WILLIAMS

DELLA M DURAN

2026
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17700 M H 125 12/01/2000

2017HX Base Yr

595 SW KENTUCKY ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 941 75.2490 45.15 42,486 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 16,688

USP 48 35 17 307

972 941 16,994

BAS= W66 S14 E50 USP= S6 E8 N6 W8$ E16 N14$.

BAS

66

14

50

16

14

USP6

8

6

8

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 106

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

7,606

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 100.00 400.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


